
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5943
ANSWERED ON:04.05.2000
TRANSFER OF RAILWAY INDUSTRIES TO MULTINATIONAL COMPANIES
MINATI SEN

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the number o f industries i n Railways have been sold/transferred to foreign multinational companies since the opening of the economy to global competitions so far;

(b) whether any study has been made to find out its impact on employment; and

(c) if so, the details thereof?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS ( SHRI DIGVIJAY SINGH )

(a): Nil.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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